Municipality of Neebing 4766 Highway 61 Neebing, ON P7L 0B5 T: 807-474-5331 F: 1-807-474-5332

Application for Re-Zoning and/or Official Plan Amendment

The Applicant consents to an inspection of the property by members of the Neebing Municipal Council and by municipal staff. The undersigned hereby applies to the Neebing Municipal Council under the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990, c. P. 13, as amended.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS COLLECTED FOR THE PURPOSE OF CREATING A RECORD THAT IS AVAILABLE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC.

1. Owner/Applicant Information	on:		
Name: Patricia Ro	uillard		Tel: 807 626-2929
Address: 165 Scoble.	Townline	Rd	Fax: NONE
City/Prov/PC: Neebine	ON	Email:	NONE
Name:			Tel:
Address Same As Owner Above Or			Fax:
City/Prov/PC:		Email:	
2. Agent Information Acting O	n Behalf Of Owner	(If Any):	
Name: Randy and Lis	a Prevost		Tel: 807 629 - 6479
Address: 1259 Cana	ly Mountai	n Dr.	Fax:
City/Prov/PC: Neebing	ON	Email:	country girlluvs horses 1975
	property, please p no encumbrances,	rovide details please indica	SOME SAME THE TOWN SHOW THE TRUSK OF THE SAME COMES IN A SHOULD SEE THE SAME OF THE SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAM
4. Property Legal Description:			
Assessment Roll Number:			-05300-6000
Municipal Address (Or Abutting Roo Name If Property Has No Address	165 B	lake Sc	oble townline Rd
Registered Plan No.:		Mining Loca	ation No.:
Reference Plan No.:		Lot No.:	
Concession No.: 🚨	Part No.:		Sec. No.: South half

5. Physical description/dimensions	of the parcel:		
Frontage in Meters: 126 8		Depth in Meters:	m
Area in Square Meters: 4019	5.6 m²	Area in Hectares:	4 hectares
Number of Buildings and Structures		Existing: 4	Proposed: \
(Attach a list of the <i>existing</i> buildings/st <i>proposed</i> buildings/structures. If any of development, indicate which ones. Be building/structures on the diagram, incl	f the building are sure to include b	proposed to be demo	lished/removed as part of the any to be removed) and proposed
Use of the Land		Existing: Single	Proposed: 2 dwelling
Number of years existing use has be	en ongoing:	52 yra	rs.
Year the Applicant purchase the pro	perty:	772	
Official Plan Designation: Agricult	tural	Existing Zoning:	Agricultural
6. Are you seeking a New Offical Pl		?	
YES	NO X		
If YES, please indicate what is desire	d (attach more	pages if necessary.	
7. Are you seeking a site-specific Of	fficial Plan poli	cy amendment?	
YES	NO 🔀		
If YES, please indicate what is desire	ed (attach more	e pages if necessary.	
8. Are you seeking a new Zone?			
YES	NO NO ou are seeking.		
9. Are you seeking changes to the 2	one Regulation	ns (set-backs)?:	YES NO
If YES, please indicate the details (a	ttach more pag	es if necessary):	Activities of the second of th
Frontage:	Current Re	equirement:	Change Sought:
Minimum front yard:	Current Re	quirement:	Change Sought:
Minimum rear yard:	Current Re	quirement:	Change Sought:
Minimum set-back from water:	Current Re	quirement:	Change Sought:
Maximum building height:	Current Re	quirement:	Change Sought:
Minimum building area:	Current Re	quirement:	Change Sought:

10. Describe	, in detail, what new developme	ent is being	proposed on th	is property. If there is no new
development	being proposed, describe the r	easons for t	this application.	;
This ap	oplication is for thought	ne purp	pose of a	development of
a seco	ond dwelling on t	he pro	perty.	11 11 11 1 V H 2 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SITUAT	e a mobile home.	of the	e ther 2	we will access the
the sou	using existing drive	waya	of make	he parking area
11 Poad acc	ess to the Property: In C	lose P	roximity.	to mobile.
11. Road acc	ess to the Property. New w	Mark (X)	septic syg	we will access the ne parking area to mobile. tem will be developed.
Provincial Hig	rhway		Private Road	
Municipal Ro	ad	X	Right of Way	
Water Only**	k			
				the space below, the parking and
docking facili	ties to be used and the approxi	mate distan	ce of these faci	lities as well as the nearest public
road from the	e subject land.			
12 Describe	the neuking facilities to be used	l and the an	mavimata distr	ance of these facilities between the
	and the nearest public road.:	i and the ap	proximate dista	ance of these facilities between the
The Dr	unosed new parkir	rg area	a will be	accessed by the
PXIST	oposed new parking driveway 40 i	n from	, munic	ipal road
Discour	isions 17m x 10	MA ana	my.	
Dimer	ISLONIS I INCX 10	w agsp		
13. Water su	pply to the property:			
Mark (X)				
X	Privately Owned and Maintain	ed Individua	al Well Deve	lop new well
	Lake			
	Other (specify):			
14. Septic se Mark (X)	rvice to the retained parcel			
X	Privately Owned and Maintain	ed Individua	al Septic System	V
	Outhouse/Privy			
	Communal Septic System			
	Other (specify):			
NOTE: If the	application seeks development of	on privately	owned and ope	rated individual or communal septic
systems, and	more than 4,500 litres of effluer	nt would be	produced per d	ay as a result of the development

being completed, a Servicing Options Report and a Hydrogeological Report must be provided.

Storm Sewer Swales 14. Is the subject land the subject of any other appli YES NO If YES, provide the file/application number(s) and the Official Plan Amendment: Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order: 15. Is ANY boundary line of the Property:			
14. Is the subject land the subject of any other appli YES NO If YES, provide the file/application number(s) and the Official Plan Amendment: Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order:	e status of such applications. Plan of Subdivision: Minor Variance:		
YES NO NO NO If YES, provide the file/application number(s) and the Official Plan Amendment: Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order:	e status of such applications. Plan of Subdivision: Minor Variance:		
If YES, provide the file/application number(s) and the Official Plan Amendment: Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order:	Plan of Subdivision: Minor Variance:		
Official Plan Amendment: Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order:	Plan of Subdivision: Minor Variance:		
Zoning By-law Amendment: Minister's Zoning Order:	Minor Variance:		
Minister's Zoning Order:			
	Consent:		
15. Is ANY boundary line of the Property:			
	Mark (X)	YES	NO
within 500 metres of an agricultural operation?		7	
within 500 metres of a landfill operation?		•	$\overline{\times}$
within 500 metres of mineral aggregate operations	or a pit or a quarry?		
If YES, will the development hinder continued of	pperations of extraction?		
within 125 metres of a significant wetland?			\overline{V}
Does any portion of the Property contain habitat of an	ny endangered or threatened	1	$\overline{}$
species (plant or animal)?		X	
16. How, in your view, will the proposed developme of the property? Attach additional pages if necessar		ses in the vi	cinity
We believe our development planeighbouring properties. Pro other residences and agri The property has been a s for many years and will con	ns will fit in with perties in the vicinit cultural practices. tabling area for 2-3 thrued to be used this	the y inclu horses	de
15. Describe in detail, how your development is con- under Subsection 3(1) of the Planning Act. Attach ad		ment issue	u

J

We have put together our proposal for a second dwelling unit on the property 165 Blake-Scable Line Rd with the under standing that planning I development in Ontario is a policy led process and the importance of how the township over sees the use of the land in the community

The proposed development provides affordable.

housing for our family and assists a senior resident of Neebing for 52 years stay in her home with the support of her daughter, sun-In law and grandchildren

Our site plan outlines the suitability of the land shape and size for site of the mobile home and suffrent parking Area.

Compliance will be met with Ontario Building and Firecodes. Many factured homes made in Canada require a Canadian Standards Association Label indicating that it has been tested and meets safety and performance Standards.

The proposed plans and use of the land is compatable with adjacent uses of land. The land will continue to be used as a residence and Stabling of our. 2 horses

I believe to our knowledge there is enough resources on the land to support the second dwelling we will meet the adequacy of water supply by building a second well and control the waste water with the development of a new seperate septic system.

Existing house Dimensions 12.2m x 9.7m

Built 1953 Addition 1975

Setback from road 126 m

No Building 122 Septic Field North side 25m x 15m

Tank 9m from house

Tank length 4m

Well 15 m West side house.

Parkingi-West side of house 15 m x 15 m.

2-East side of house 15 m x 15 m.

Existing Hydro utility pole setback from road Setback 87 m

Existing Garage Dimensions 715m + 10,5m Built 1974
Existing Barn Dimensions 8mx 9m.
Height Single story building Built 1978
Dog Kennel Dimensions 3mx4mx7m Built 1981
Height 2m.

Proposed Development

Mobile home 4.9-6m × 23m-24.4m. Height 4.2m.

Set back from road. 50 m Set back from south property line 15 m Proposed septic East side of mobile 30 m x 15 m.

Proposed well West side of mobile. Set back > 20m from Septic field

in the Province of Ontario, solemnly declare that the statements contained in this application are true. I/We make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing it to be true and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath and by virtue of the Canada Evidence Act. Jointly and severally (delete if not required) at the Applicant(s) Signature:
believing it to be true and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath and by virtue of the Canada Evidence Act. Jointly and severally (delete if not required) at the Applicant(s) Signature:
of the Canada Evidence Act. Jointly and severally (delete if not required) at the Applicant(s) Signature:
Jointly and severally (delete if not required) at the Applicant(s) Signature:
Advantational Stand Transmark in Action and
Municipality/Township/City of Neebing . This 16 day of June 2024.
Commissioner for Taking Affidavits Municipality of NEEBING CANADA CA
If the Applicant is a Corporation, the application shall be signed by an Officer of the Corporation and the
Corporate Seal shall be affixed – or written authorization from the Corporation signed by an individual
who has authority to bind the Corporation.
Owner's/Owners' Authorization for an Agent to make the application on his/her/their/
behalf/behalves: I/We authorize Randy and Lisa Prevost (name of Agent) to act on my/our behalf in
submitting this application, which is filed with my/our knowledge and consent.
Owner/Owners' Signatures Date June 16/2

- Property line
- Drive way surfaces

- Forest Area

Water
Agricultural Land

Existing Development

H - house . I story with basement 122mx 9.7m.

D-Dogkennel 4mx3mx7m

G-Garage 2 storey 10.5m x7.5m 0 Well

W Septic system

& utility pole Epower lines

Pparking

B barn 9 2 Storey 9m×8m

Proposed Development

M - mobile home 24.4mxbmx412m

O-Well

H septic system

P-parking

